State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

DELLA FRANCESCA 35 Lake Ave., Ext. Danbury LIR.17562

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$1,000.00 HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

February 8, 2016

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-22(a) Restaurant permit; §30-93 Containers to be sealed; §30-6-A35(g) Labels, Labeling; §30-53 Permit to be recorded